
4 Bieg Swoszowicki
MIEJSCOWOŚĆ: Kraków DATA:29.05.2016 .r DYSTANS:5km
 

KATEGORIA: OPEN 

Lp Nr Imie Nazwisko Płeć Rok Kraj Klub Miasto 1 Czas 2 Czas 3 Czas KAT./MC.

1 584 JACEK DUDEK M 1989 PL KRAKÓW 00:05:26 00:11:39 00:17:56
2 580 MATEUSZ JĘDRASZCZYK M 1988 PL ZAKOPANE 00:05:54 00:12:09 00:18:31
3 593 ALEKSANDER ŻEGLEŃ M 1971 PL MYŚLENICE 00:06:04 00:12:48 00:19:24
4 577 ZBIGNIEW OKRAJEK M 1980 PL POSĄDZA 00:05:57 00:12:58 00:20:24
5 582 MICHAŁ KRUCZEK M 1991 PL SKLEP BIGACZA RUNNING TEAM MICHALOWICE 00:06:53 00:14:06 00:21:34
6 548 SEBASTIAN TWARDOWSKI M 1998 PL DZIEWIN 00:06:01 00:13:52 00:21:41
7 512 MICHAŁ FLOREK M 1984 PL JW 2771 KRAKÓW 00:07:50 00:15:25 00:22:47
8 539 KLAUDIA SKALSKA K 1998 PL MOKRZYSKA 00:07:29 00:15:09 00:22:57
9 581 BOGDAN PRZEBINDA M 1968 PL WOŁOWICE 00:07:10 00:15:16 00:23:35
10 521 KRZYSZTOF KOWALSKI M 1980 PL KOWALSCY LIBERTÓW 00:07:30 00:15:46 00:23:53
11 550 JAKUB WĄSOWICZ M 1998 PL PAKISTAŃSKI POMYKACZ KRAKÓW 00:07:33 00:15:56 00:23:59
12 525 PRZEMYSŁAW KUŚ M 1982 PL ABB BS RUNNING TEAM KRAKÓW 00:07:47 00:16:11 00:24:13
13 533 TADEUSZ NAZIM M 1948 PL UKS JEDYNKA SKAWINA SKAWINA 00:07:51 00:16:09 00:24:24
14 540 PAWEŁ SKALSKI M 1973 PL MOKRZYSKA 00:07:49 00:16:23 00:24:52
15 595 ROBERT WĄTROBA M 1980 PL 00:07:27 00:16:22 00:24:57
16 549 JUAN JOSE URIBE M 1985 ES EUROCLEAR RUNNING TEAM SKAŁA 00:07:21 00:15:54 00:25:12
17 594 ŁUKASZ NOSAL M 2000 PL 00:07:07 00:15:05 00:25:14
18 552 PAWEL WIELGOS M 1990 PL KRAKÓW 00:07:37 00:16:21 00:25:16
19 532 PAWEŁ MAZUREK M 1992 PL KRAKÓW 00:07:22 00:15:50 00:25:18
20 538 PATRYCJA SKALSKA K 1999 PL MOKRZYSKA 00:07:41 00:16:23 00:25:20
21 558 BARTŁOMIEJ DZIURZYŃSKI M 1990 PL ABB BS BIELSKO-BIAŁA 00:07:46 00:16:21 00:25:25
22 544 MARIOLA SZKLARZ K 1991 PL ABB BS RUNNING TEAM KRAKÓW 00:07:57 00:16:55 00:25:55
23 600 MACIEJ ŻAK M 1991 PL KRAKÓW 00:08:38 00:17:19 00:25:56
24 559 NORBERT STRAMSKI M 1999 PL ZAKON MALTAŃSKI KRAKÓW 00:08:39 00:17:45 00:26:31
25 551 SYLWIA WDOWIAK K 1991 PL BOSUTÓW 00:08:49 00:17:54 00:26:47
26 534 KRYSTIAN PAMUŁA M 1985 PL KRAKÓW 00:08:10 00:17:24 00:27:05
27 592 JERZY TOKARZ M 1966 PL WŁOSAŃ 00:08:59 00:17:58 00:27:10
28 547 IWONA TURCZA K 1978 PL ROZBIEGANE DOBCZYCE SIEPRAW 00:08:34 00:18:03 00:27:48
29 586 ANDRZEJ BIEŃKOWSKI M 1981 PL 00:09:13 00:19:17 00:28:13
30 556 BARTOSZ KUCIŃSKI M 2005 PL ŚWIATNIKI GÓRNE 00:08:48 00:18:36 00:28:17
31 585 GRZEGORZ STASIEWICZ M 1980 PL KRAKÓW 00:09:14 00:19:20 00:28:18
32 555 MAŁGORZATA KUCIŃSKA K 1968 PL ŚWIĄTNIKI GÓRNE 00:08:48 00:18:36 00:28:26
33 596 JOANNA KAŁUŻNA K 1999 PL KRAKÓW 00:09:03 00:19:01 00:28:55
34 553 ALEKSANDRA WYŻYKOWSKA K 1992 PL ITMBW MIECHÓW 00:08:37 00:18:38 00:29:01
35 519 MAGDALENA JANICKA K 1990 PL KRAKÓW 00:08:38 00:18:39 00:29:02
36 507 TOMASZ CIUŁA M 1981 PL NIGHT RUNNERS KRAKÓW 00:08:17 00:18:59 00:29:07
37 557 KAROLINA PŁACZEK K 1993 PL BRZESKO 00:09:19 00:19:08 00:29:10
38 554 MICHAŁ BURNÓG M 1993 PL BRZESKO 00:09:19 00:19:09 00:29:10
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39 505 KRZYSZTOF BOLSĘGA M 1968 PL TKKF AZORY KRAKÓW 00:09:04 00:19:08 00:29:27
40 579 MACIEJ WICHEREK M 1971 PL KRAKÓW 00:10:13 00:20:02 00:30:05
41 537 BERNADETTA ROGOWSKA K 1976 PL KRAKÓW 00:09:24 00:19:57 00:30:38
42 599 JOANNA DUDEK K 1993 PL KRAKÓW 00:08:34 00:19:23 00:30:39
43 518 PAWEŁ ISZCZUK M 1966 PL GLICHÓW 00:09:23 00:20:03 00:30:43
44 588 MILENA LUDWIG K 2000 PL KRAKÓW 00:08:20 00:20:27 00:30:45
45 587 KRZYSZTOF BIEŃKOWSKI M 1976 PL WARSZAWA 00:09:12 00:20:01 00:30:49
46 589 RYSZARD TYLEK M 1977 PL KRAKÓW 00:09:24 00:20:01 00:30:54
47 189 ADAM PRZEBINDA M 1971 PL WOŁOWICE 00:09:17 00:19:58 00:31:01
48 522 KAROLINA KULA K 1991 PL KKB DYSTANS KRAKÓW 00:09:25 00:20:33 00:31:20
49 508 AGNIESZKA CYANKIEWICZ K 1975 PL KRAKÓW 00:10:02 00:20:41 00:31:26
50 543 GRZEGORZ SZCZEPANIK M 1980 PL JELONEK KRAKÓW 00:12:53 00:24:56 00:31:41
51 510 MONIKA DANOWSKA K 1996 PL KRAKÓW 00:10:16 00:20:48 00:31:55
52 597 MAGDALENA KALETA K 1986 PL KRAKÓW 00:11:13 00:22:03 00:32:26
53 598 BARTŁOMIEJ BUDEK M 1984 PL KRAKÓW 00:11:12 00:22:03 00:32:27
54 591 PAWEŁ SKIBICKI M 2006 PL OŚWIĘCIM 00:11:10 00:22:13 00:32:50
55 541 KRZYSZTOF SKIBICKI M 1970 PL ZADYSZKA OŚWIĘCIM OŚWIĘCIM 00:11:09 00:22:13 00:32:52
56 515 URSZULA GŁĄBIŃSKA K 1988 PL MASAKRA KRAKÓW 00:10:44 00:22:04 00:33:14
57 523 TADEUSZ KULA M 1955 PL KKB DYSTANS KRAKÓW 00:10:17 00:21:51 00:33:21
58 514 KATARZYNA GĘBALA K 1990 PL ABB BS RUNNING TEAM KRAKÓW 00:10:31 00:22:09 00:34:01
59 506 MONIKA CHODOROWSKA-GŁÓD K 1977 PL KRAKÓW 00:10:25 00:22:34 00:34:47
60 583 MICHAŁ KRUPIŃSKI M 1994 PL BRONX KRAKÓW 00:11:45 00:23:18 00:35:14
61 517 URSZULA ISZCZUK K 1971 PL GLICHÓW 00:10:12 00:22:50 00:35:17
62 578 IZABELA BĘTKOWSKA K 1984 PL KRAKÓW 00:11:16 00:23:35 00:35:20
63 529 EWA MAJERAN K 1970 PL SKAWINA 00:11:12 00:23:32 00:35:58
64 527 EWA MADEJ K 1982 PL KRAKÓW 00:11:41 00:24:09 00:36:54
65 528 JACEK MAJERAN M 1969 PL SKAWINA 00:12:34 00:25:55 00:37:47
66 516 IZABELLA HALOTA K 1959 PL KRAKÓW 00:11:30 00:24:23 00:37:47
67 520 LIDIA JUREK K 1961 PL KRAKÓW 00:12:36 00:26:19 00:39:35
68 590 MAGDALENA JAŚKOWSKA K 1989 PL - ŻARNOWIEC 00:07:59 DNF
69 535 LILLA PIETRZAK K 1989 PL ABB KRAKÓW 00:09:15 DNF
70 542 ANNA SROKA K 1984 PL ABB BS RUNNING TEAM KRAKÓW 00:13:06 00:28:37 DNF
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4 Bieg Swoszowicki
MIEJSCOWOŚĆ: Kraków DATA:29.05.2016 .r DYSTANS:5km
 

KATEGORIA: K 

Lp Nr Imie Nazwisko Płeć Rok Kraj Klub Miasto 1 Czas 2 Czas 3 Czas KAT./MC.

1 539 KLAUDIA SKALSKA K 1998 PL MOKRZYSKA 00:07:29 00:15:09 00:22:57
2 538 PATRYCJA SKALSKA K 1999 PL MOKRZYSKA 00:07:41 00:16:23 00:25:20
3 544 MARIOLA SZKLARZ K 1991 PL ABB BS RUNNING TEAM KRAKÓW 00:07:57 00:16:55 00:25:55
4 551 SYLWIA WDOWIAK K 1991 PL BOSUTÓW 00:08:49 00:17:54 00:26:47
5 547 IWONA TURCZA K 1978 PL ROZBIEGANE DOBCZYCE SIEPRAW 00:08:34 00:18:03 00:27:48
6 555 MAŁGORZATA KUCIŃSKA K 1968 PL ŚWIĄTNIKI GÓRNE 00:08:48 00:18:36 00:28:26
7 596 JOANNA KAŁUŻNA K 1999 PL KRAKÓW 00:09:03 00:19:01 00:28:55
8 553 ALEKSANDRA WYŻYKOWSKA K 1992 PL ITMBW MIECHÓW 00:08:37 00:18:38 00:29:01
9 519 MAGDALENA JANICKA K 1990 PL KRAKÓW 00:08:38 00:18:39 00:29:02
10 557 KAROLINA PŁACZEK K 1993 PL BRZESKO 00:09:19 00:19:08 00:29:10
11 537 BERNADETTA ROGOWSKA K 1976 PL KRAKÓW 00:09:24 00:19:57 00:30:38
12 599 JOANNA DUDEK K 1993 PL KRAKÓW 00:08:34 00:19:23 00:30:39
13 588 MILENA LUDWIG K 2000 PL KRAKÓW 00:08:20 00:20:27 00:30:45
14 522 KAROLINA KULA K 1991 PL KKB DYSTANS KRAKÓW 00:09:25 00:20:33 00:31:20
15 508 AGNIESZKA CYANKIEWICZ K 1975 PL KRAKÓW 00:10:02 00:20:41 00:31:26
16 510 MONIKA DANOWSKA K 1996 PL KRAKÓW 00:10:16 00:20:48 00:31:55
17 597 MAGDALENA KALETA K 1986 PL KRAKÓW 00:11:13 00:22:03 00:32:26
18 515 URSZULA GŁĄBIŃSKA K 1988 PL MASAKRA KRAKÓW 00:10:44 00:22:04 00:33:14
19 514 KATARZYNA GĘBALA K 1990 PL ABB BS RUNNING TEAM KRAKÓW 00:10:31 00:22:09 00:34:01
20 506 MONIKA CHODOROWSKA-GŁÓD K 1977 PL KRAKÓW 00:10:25 00:22:34 00:34:47
21 517 URSZULA ISZCZUK K 1971 PL GLICHÓW 00:10:12 00:22:50 00:35:17
22 578 IZABELA BĘTKOWSKA K 1984 PL KRAKÓW 00:11:16 00:23:35 00:35:20
23 529 EWA MAJERAN K 1970 PL SKAWINA 00:11:12 00:23:32 00:35:58
24 527 EWA MADEJ K 1982 PL KRAKÓW 00:11:41 00:24:09 00:36:54
25 516 IZABELLA HALOTA K 1959 PL KRAKÓW 00:11:30 00:24:23 00:37:47
26 520 LIDIA JUREK K 1961 PL KRAKÓW 00:12:36 00:26:19 00:39:35
27 590 MAGDALENA JAŚKOWSKA K 1989 PL - ŻARNOWIEC 00:07:59 DNF
28 535 LILLA PIETRZAK K 1989 PL ABB KRAKÓW 00:09:15 DNF
29 542 ANNA SROKA K 1984 PL ABB BS RUNNING TEAM KRAKÓW 00:13:06 00:28:37 DNF
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4 Bieg Swoszowicki
MIEJSCOWOŚĆ: Kraków DATA:29.05.2016 .r DYSTANS:5km
 

KATEGORIA: M

Lp Nr Imie Nazwisko Płeć Rok Kraj Klub Miasto 1 Czas 2 Czas 3 Czas KAT./MC.

1 584 JACEK DUDEK M 1989 PL KRAKÓW 00:05:26 00:11:39 00:17:56
2 580 MATEUSZ JĘDRASZCZYK M 1988 PL ZAKOPANE 00:05:54 00:12:09 00:18:31
3 593 ALEKSANDER ŻEGLEŃ M 1971 PL MYŚLENICE 00:06:04 00:12:48 00:19:24
4 577 ZBIGNIEW OKRAJEK M 1980 PL POSĄDZA 00:05:57 00:12:58 00:20:24
5 582 MICHAŁ KRUCZEK M 1991 PL SKLEP BIGACZA RUNNING TEAM MICHALOWICE 00:06:53 00:14:06 00:21:34
6 548 SEBASTIAN TWARDOWSKI M 1998 PL DZIEWIN 00:06:01 00:13:52 00:21:41
7 512 MICHAŁ FLOREK M 1984 PL JW 2771 KRAKÓW 00:07:50 00:15:25 00:22:47
8 581 BOGDAN PRZEBINDA M 1968 PL WOŁOWICE 00:07:10 00:15:16 00:23:35
9 521 KRZYSZTOF KOWALSKI M 1980 PL KOWALSCY LIBERTÓW 00:07:30 00:15:46 00:23:53
10 550 JAKUB WĄSOWICZ M 1998 PL PAKISTAŃSKI POMYKACZ KRAKÓW 00:07:33 00:15:56 00:23:59
11 525 PRZEMYSŁAW KUŚ M 1982 PL ABB BS RUNNING TEAM KRAKÓW 00:07:47 00:16:11 00:24:13
12 533 TADEUSZ NAZIM M 1948 PL UKS JEDYNKA SKAWINA SKAWINA 00:07:51 00:16:09 00:24:24
13 540 PAWEŁ SKALSKI M 1973 PL MOKRZYSKA 00:07:49 00:16:23 00:24:52
14 595 ROBERT WĄTROBA M 1980 PL 00:07:27 00:16:22 00:24:57
15 549 JUAN JOSE URIBE M 1985 ES EUROCLEAR RUNNING TEAM SKAŁA 00:07:21 00:15:54 00:25:12
16 594 ŁUKASZ NOSAL M 2000 PL 00:07:07 00:15:05 00:25:14
17 552 PAWEL WIELGOS M 1990 PL KRAKÓW 00:07:37 00:16:21 00:25:16
18 532 PAWEŁ MAZUREK M 1992 PL KRAKÓW 00:07:22 00:15:50 00:25:18
19 558 BARTŁOMIEJ DZIURZYŃSKI M 1990 PL ABB BS BIELSKO-BIAŁA 00:07:46 00:16:21 00:25:25
20 600 MACIEJ ŻAK M 1991 PL KRAKÓW 00:08:38 00:17:19 00:25:56
21 559 NORBERT STRAMSKI M 1999 PL ZAKON MALTAŃSKI KRAKÓW 00:08:39 00:17:45 00:26:31
22 534 KRYSTIAN PAMUŁA M 1985 PL KRAKÓW 00:08:10 00:17:24 00:27:05
23 592 JERZY TOKARZ M 1966 PL WŁOSAŃ 00:08:59 00:17:58 00:27:10
24 586 ANDRZEJ BIEŃKOWSKI M 1981 PL 00:09:13 00:19:17 00:28:13
25 556 BARTOSZ KUCIŃSKI M 2005 PL ŚWIATNIKI GÓRNE 00:08:48 00:18:36 00:28:17
26 585 GRZEGORZ STASIEWICZ M 1980 PL KRAKÓW 00:09:14 00:19:20 00:28:18
27 507 TOMASZ CIUŁA M 1981 PL NIGHT RUNNERS KRAKÓW 00:08:17 00:18:59 00:29:07
28 554 MICHAŁ BURNÓG M 1993 PL BRZESKO 00:09:19 00:19:09 00:29:10
29 505 KRZYSZTOF BOLSĘGA M 1968 PL TKKF AZORY KRAKÓW 00:09:04 00:19:08 00:29:27
30 579 MACIEJ WICHEREK M 1971 PL KRAKÓW 00:10:13 00:20:02 00:30:05
31 518 PAWEŁ ISZCZUK M 1966 PL GLICHÓW 00:09:23 00:20:03 00:30:43
32 587 KRZYSZTOF BIEŃKOWSKI M 1976 PL WARSZAWA 00:09:12 00:20:01 00:30:49
33 589 RYSZARD TYLEK M 1977 PL KRAKÓW 00:09:24 00:20:01 00:30:54
34 189 ADAM PRZEBINDA M 1971 PL WOŁOWICE 00:09:17 00:19:58 00:31:01
35 543 GRZEGORZ SZCZEPANIK M 1980 PL JELONEK KRAKÓW 00:12:53 00:24:56 00:31:41
36 598 BARTŁOMIEJ BUDEK M 1984 PL KRAKÓW 00:11:12 00:22:03 00:32:27
37 591 PAWEŁ SKIBICKI M 2006 PL OŚWIĘCIM 00:11:10 00:22:13 00:32:50
38 541 KRZYSZTOF SKIBICKI M 1970 PL ZADYSZKA OŚWIĘCIM OŚWIĘCIM 00:11:09 00:22:13 00:32:52
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39 523 TADEUSZ KULA M 1955 PL KKB DYSTANS KRAKÓW 00:10:17 00:21:51 00:33:21
40 583 MICHAŁ KRUPIŃSKI M 1994 PL BRONX KRAKÓW 00:11:45 00:23:18 00:35:14
41 528 JACEK MAJERAN M 1969 PL SKAWINA 00:12:34 00:25:55 00:37:47
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